

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



25 WRIT PETITION NO. 12523 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12524 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12525 OF 2023 ...	37 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13548 OF 2023 IN FAST/33173/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13549 OF 2023 IN FAST/33173/2023
27 FIRST APPEAL NO. 198 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1949 OF 2021 IN FA/198/2021 ...	39 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 301 OF 2024 IN WP/8968/2022 ...
28 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1685 OF 2022 ...	40 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1606 OF 2024 IN FAST/3713/2024 ...
29 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13977 OF 2022 IN FAST/17012/2022 ...	41 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1668 OF 2024 IN FAST/3688/2024 ...
30 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13978 OF 2022 IN FAST/16995/2022 ..	42 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1669 OF 2024 IN FAST/3711/2024 ...
31 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14958 OF 2022 IN FAST/19304/2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14959 OF 2022 IN FAST/19304/2022 ...	43 WRIT PETITION NO. 1415 OF 2002 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15916 OF 2022 IN RAST/33792/2017 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7366 OF 2020 IN RAST/33792/2017 ...
32 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14960 OF 2022 IN FAST/19300/2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14961 OF 2022 IN FAST/19300/2022 ...	44 WRIT PETITION NO. 8188 OF 2005 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8720 OF 2023 IN WP/8188/2005 ...
33 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15193 OF 2022 IN FAST/20065/2022 ...	45 WRIT PETITION NO. 5290 OF 2011 ...
34 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15195 OF 2022 IN FAST/20068/2022 ...	46 WRIT PETITION NO. 7028 OF 2013 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10280 OF 2023 IN WP/7028/2013 ...
35 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8895 OF 2023 IN FAST/18967/2023 ...	47 WRIT PETITION NO. 14640 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 14649 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 14639 OF 2017
36 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11902 OF 2023 IN FAST/29158/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11903 OF 2023 IN FAST/29158/2023	

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. R.R. Tandale, Mrs.
M.L. Sangit

...

CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : MARCH 07, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 16.04.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)