



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

126 WRIT PETITION NO. 14673 OF 2021	134 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1685 OF 2022
127 WRIT PETITION NO. 12327 OF 2023	135 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2362 OF 2023
128 WRIT PETITION NO. 15749 OF 2023	136 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3931 OF 2023
129 WRIT PETITION NO. 451 OF 2024	137 FIRST APPEAL NO. 704 OF 2024
130 WRIT PETITION NO. 2958 OF 2024	138 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14945 OF 2023 IN FAST/29116/2023
131 WRIT PETITION NO. 3239 OF 2024	139 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 856 OF 2024 IN FAST/243/2024
132 WRIT PETITION NO. 3415 OF 2024	
133 FA/198/2021 WITH CA/1949/2021 IN FA/198/2021	

...
AGPs for Respondents-State : Mr. A. S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit,
Mrs. A. S. Mantri, Mr. S. N. Kendre, Mr. P. D. Patil, Mr. N. B. Patil,
respectively.

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 16.04.2024

PER COURT :-

1. Await service.
2. Stand over to 03.07.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(S. G. MEHARE, J.)

...

vmk/-