



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

...
Appearances as per Board
...

CORAM : SIDDHESHWAR S. THOMBRE, J.

DATE : 22 JANUARY 2026

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 10584 OF 2023 1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 10812 OF 2023 1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 10818 OF 2023 1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 10940 OF 2023 1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 11153 OF 2023 1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 11163 OF 2023 1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 11180 OF 2023 1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 11386 OF 2023 1016 WRIT PETITION NO. 11389 OF 2023 1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 11394 OF 2023 1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 11463 OF 2023 1019 WRIT PETITION NO. 12423 OF 2023 1020 WRIT PETITION NO. 12523 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12525 OF 2023; WRIT PETITION NO. 12524 OF 2023	10.02.2026
1021 WRIT PETITION NO. 12781 OF 2023 1022 WRIT PETITION NO. 13488 OF 2023 1023 WRIT PETITION NO. 14039 OF 2023 1024 WRIT PETITION NO. 14829 OF 2023 1025 WRIT PETITION NO. 14836 OF 2023 1026 WRIT PETITION NO. 14851 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10403 OF 2024 IN WP/14851/2023 1027 WRIT PETITION NO. 14948 OF 2023 1028 WRIT PETITION NO. 15038 OF 2023 1029 WRIT PETITION NO. 15041 OF 2023 1030 WRIT PETITION NO. 15073 OF 2023 1031 WRIT PETITION NO. 15078 OF 2023 1032 WRIT PETITION NO. 15094 OF 2023 1033 WRIT PETITION NO. 15110 OF 2023 1034 WRIT PETITION NO. 15240 OF 2023 1035 WRIT PETITION NO. 15280 OF 2023 1036 WRIT PETITION NO. 15292 OF 2023	11.02.2026

1037 WRIT PETITION NO. 15293 OF 2023 1038 WRIT PETITION NO. 15324 OF 2023 1039 WRIT PETITION NO. 15353 OF 2023 1040 WRIT PETITION NO. 15414 OF 2023 1041 WRIT PETITION NO. 15418 OF 2023 1042 WRIT PETITION NO. 15712 OF 2023	12.02.2026
1044 FIRST APPEAL NO. 259 OF 2022 1045 FIRST APPEAL NO. 473 OF 2022WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3516 OF 2022 IN FA/473/2022 1046 SECOND APPEAL NO. 5 OF 1993WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4670 OF 2023 IN SA/5/1993 1047 FIRST APPEAL NO. 166 OF 2018 1048 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3462 OF 2022 1049 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3361 OF 2021 1050 SECOND APPEAL NO. 145 OF 2002 1051 FIRST APPEAL NO. 198 OF 2021	12.02.2026

**[SIDDHESHWAR S. THOMBRE]
JUDGE**

arp/