

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

153 FIRST APPEAL NO. 198 OF 2021
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1949 OF 2021
IN FA/198/2021

THE RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD., THR ITS OFFICER,
AURANGABAD

VERSUS

SAMADHAN MOHAN @ AGATRAO GAWAD AND ORS

...

Advocate for Appellant : Mr. Dahat R.H.

Advocate for Respondent No. 1 : Mr. Shelke Manoj U.

Advocate for Respondent No. 3 : Mr. Ajay T. Kanawade

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.

DATE : 23.03.2026

PER COURT :

List this matter on 17.04.2026.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

mkd/-